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    NAVAL POSTGRADUATE SCHOOL



 Monterey, California

ACADEMIC COUNCIL AY ’00

MEMBERS AND ALTERNATE MEMBERS

Provost/Academic Dean

CHAIRMAN, Dean R. Elster




01

HE-M12

x2371

 relster@nps.navy.mil
Assoc. Provost for Instruction



SECRETARY, Dean A. Ciavarelli




01B

RO-100A
x3059

aciavarelli@nps.navy.mil
Dean of Students & Dir of Programs

 


CAPT R.  Hess, USN





03

HE-M4A
x2291

rjhess@nps.navy.mil
Computer Science Department



Prof. N. Rowe



Jul 99 - Jun 02

CS/Rp

SP-514

x2462

rowe@cs.nps.navy.mil
Chairman, Course Review Committee


Alternate:  Prof. C. Irvine

Jul 99 - Jun 02

CS/Ic

SP-528A
x2461

ceirvine@nps.navy.mil
Mathematics Department

Prof. W. Kang



Apr 00 - Mar 03

MA/Kw

GL-350

x3337 

wkang@nps.navy.mil
Doctoral Committee


Alternate:  Prof. G. Owen

Apr 00 - Mar 03

MA/On

GL-361

x2720

gowen@nps.navy.mil
Systems Management Department

Prof. A. Crawford


Apr 99 - Mar 02

SM/Cr

IN-341

x2481

acrawford@nps.navy.mil
Doctoral Committee


Alternate:  Prof. J. San Miguel
Apr 99 - Mar 02

SM/Sm

IN-318

x2187

jsanmiguel@nps.navy.mil
Operations Research Department

Prof. L. Whitaker



Jan 98 - Dec 01

OR/Wh

GL-256

x3482

whitaker@nps.navy.mil
Special Programs Committee


Alternate:  Prof. R. Dell

Jan 98 - Dec 01

OR/De

GL-209

x2853

rdell@nps.navy.mil
National Security Affairs Department




Prof. D. Eyre



Jul 99 - Jun  02

NS/Ey

GL-374

x2831

deyre@nps.navy.mil
Special Programs Committee

          Alternate:  Prof. E. Olsen

Oct 99 - Sep 02

NS/Os

GL-301

x3163

eolsen@nps.navy.mil
Physics Department




Prof. J. Luscombe


Aug 99 - Jul 02

PH/Lj

SP-146C
x2941

luscombe@physics.nps.navy.mil
Course Review Committee

          Alternate:  Prof. T. Hofler

Aug 99 - Jul 02

PH/Hf

SP-141A 
x2420

thofler@physics.nps.navy.mil
Electrical & Computer Engineering Department

Prof. R. Janaswamy


Aug 97 - Jul 00

EC/Js

SP-452

x3217

rjanaswamy@nps.navy.mil
Special Programs Committee

           Alternate:  Prof. M. Fargues

Aug 97 - Jul 00

EC/Fa

SP-456

x2859

farques@ece.nps.navy.mil
Meteorology Department

Prof. R.  Williams


Sep 99 - Aug 02

MR/Wu

RO-247

x2296

williams@nps.navy.mil
Curriculum and Degree Requirements Committee




          Alternate:  Prof. R. Haney

Sep 99 - Aug 02

MR/Hy

RO-257

x4053

rhaney@nps.navy.mil
Aeronautics & Astronautics Department

Prof. C. Newberry


Jul 99 - Jun 02

AA/Ne

HA-233

x2892

cnewberry@nps.navy.mil
Course Review Committee

          Alternate:  Prof. Ray  Shreeve
Jul 99 - Jun 02

AA/Sf

SP-215

x2593   

rshreeve@nps.navy.mil
Oceanography Department

Prof.  J. Paduan



Jul 99 - Jun 02

OC/Pd

SP-348

x3350

jpaduan@nps.navy.mil
Course Review Committee

          Alternate:  Prof. M. Batteen

Jul 99 - 
Jun 02

OC/Bv

SP-346

x3265

mbatteen@nps.navy.mil
Mechanical Engineering Department

Prof. A. Healey



Jul 99 - Jun 02

ME/Hy

HA-205

x3462

ahealey@nps.navy.mil
Curriculum and Degree Requirements Committee


Alternate: Prof. J. Gordis

Jul 99 - Jun 02

ME/Go

HA-232

x2866

jgordis@nps.navy.mil
UW Representative

Prof. H. Breemer



Jan 00 - Dec 03

UW/Be

RO-225A
x3486

jbreemer@nps.navy.mil
Doctoral Committee


Alternate:  Prof. C. Scandrett
Jan 00 - Dec 03

MA/Sd

Gl-347

x2027

scandrett@nps.navy.mil
SSAG Representative


Prof. T. Weatherford


Mar 99 - Feb 02

EC/We

SP-424

x3044

tweatherford@nps.navy.mil
Doctoral Committee


Alternate: Prof. H. Loomis

Mar 99 - Feb 02

EC/Lm

SP-437A
x3214

hloomis@nps.navy.mil
IW Representative





Prof. C. Schleher



Jul 99  - Jun 02

IW/Sc

RO-201E
x3767

dschleher@nps.navy.mil
Chairman, Curriculum and Degree Requirements Committee

               Alternate:  Capt J. Powell

Jul 99 - Jun 02

IW/Pl, 01M
RO-212

x2203

jrpowell@nps.navy.mil
C3 Representative

Prof. B. Kemple



Jul 99 - Jun 02

CC/Ke

RO-201J
x3309

kemple@nps.navy.mil
Curriculum and Degree Requirements Committee


Alternate: Prof. J. Osmundson
Jul 99 - Jun 02

CC/Os

RO-203B
x3775

josmundson@nps.navy.mil
MOVES Representative

Prof. R. Darken



Jul 99 - Jun 02

CS/Dr

SP-244

x4072

darken@nps.navy.mil
Doctoral Committee


Alternate: Prof. D. Brutzman
Jul 99 - Jun 02

UW/Br

RO-200

x2149

brutzman@nps.navy.mil
Spec Ops Representative

Prof. J. Arquilla



Jul 99 - Jun 02

SO/Ar

RO-211

x3450

jarquilla@nps.navy.mil
Curriculum and Degree Requirements Committee


Alternate:  Prof. D. Tucker

Jul 99 - Jun 02

CC/Td

RO-215

x3754

dctucker@nps.navy.mil
Chairman, Faculty Scholarship Committee

Prof. R. Read



Jan 00 - Dec 03

OR/Re

GL-252

x2382

rread@nps.navy.mil
Special Programs Committee


Alternate: Prof. M. Fargues
Jan 00 - Dec 03

EC/Fa

SP-456

x2859

fargues@ece.nps.navy.mil
ACADEMIC COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP AY ’00

CURRICULUM AND DEGREE REQUIREMENTS COMMITTEE  (C&DRC)

Professor C. Schleher, IW Academic Group (IW/Sc)

Professor B. Kemple, CC Academic Group (C3 Rep) (CC/Ke)

Professor R.  Williams, Meteorology (MR/Wu)

Professor A. Healey, Mechanical Engineering (ME/Hy)

Professor J. Arquilla, SO Academic Group (SO/Ar)

DOCTORAL COMMITTEE (DC)

Professor T. Weatherford, Elec & Comp Eng (SSAG Rep) (EC/We)
Professor W. Kang, Mathematics (MA/Kw)
Professor H. Breemer, UW Academic Group (UW/Be)
Professor A. Crawford, Systems Management (SM/Cr)

Professor R. Darken, Computer Science (MOVES Academic Group Rep) (CS/Dr)

SPECIAL PROGRAMS COMMITTEE (SPC)

Professor R. Janaswamy, Elec & Comp Eng (EC/Js)

Professor D. Eyre, National Security Affairs (NS/Ey)

Professor L. Whitaker, Operations Research (OR/Wh)

Professor R. Read, Operations Research (Fac. Scholarship Comm. Rep) (OR/Re)

COURSE REVIEW COMMITTEE (CRC)

Professor N. Rowe, Computer Science (CS/Rp)

Professor C. Newberry,  Aero & Astro (AA/Ne)

Professor J. Luscombe, Physics (PH/Lj)

Professor J. Paduan, Oceanography (OC/Pd)

